
Sub Unit

Assembly 10002109
Qty Sw Part No Description Manufacturer Part No

1 10002076 Backhaul transceiver Sw
1 10000005 Power Supply Unit Artesyn SSL40-ABL10000005-V1
1 10000008 WallBox Assembly Austin Taylor To ABL part No
1 10000026 Grommet Chromerics To ABL drg
1 10000027 Grommet Clamp To ABL drg
1 10001469 Carton Orcon Drg not available
1 10000687 AC Cord US 2pin to Fig 8 To ABL Drg
2 10000874 M4 x 12mm SEM 
4 10000759 Washer M6 plain
1 10002082 Unit bracket
1 10002083 Pole Bracket
6 10002084 M8 x 12 Hex
6 10002085 M8 shakeproof washer
2 10002086 U Bolts M10
4 10002087 M10 Nuts
1 10002088 M8 x 100 set screw

5
10000030 M6 x 16 stainless steel socket 

cap Hex Allen
4 10002089 M10 washers

Total material
Attrition 0.70%
Carrying cost 1%
COA 0.30%
Freight 0.80%
Duty
Total Material + Overhead

Direct Labour total
Test Labour
Profit 5.16%

Total Backhaul Unit

355189.XLS 1 9/10/2003


